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SUMBER

ANGGARAN

REKAPAN DATA PENERIMA
BANTUAN TANGKI SEPTIK

REKAPAN DATA PENERIMA
BANTUAN TANGKI SEPTIK
KOMUNAL DI KABUPATEN PULAU
MOROTAI TAHUN 2019-2020

PROGRAM SANITASI

Organisasi

Keterangan

JUMLAH
UNIT

Dinas Perumahan dan
Kawasan Pemukiman

2021

REKAPAN PENERIMA
BANTUAN TANGKI
SEPTIK KOMUNAL
TAHUN 2021

NILAI
PAGU

TOTAL
ANGGARAN

DAK

DAU

TOTAL PEMAKAIAN
ANGGARAN TAHUN
2021

PEMBANGUNAN
SEPTIK INDIVIDUAL

PEMBANGUNAN
SEPTIK INDIVIDUAL
(HALS)

358

200

558

5000000

3000000

1790000000

600000000

2390000000



